Year

Voted Coach of the Year
AA AAA

Winning Team Coach of the Year
AA AAA

2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005

2004
2003

2002

Trevor Byers - Boiling Springs Jeff Sweigard - Central Dauphin
Glen Miller - Hamburg Chris Haines - Gettysburg

Dave Gable - Dallastown

Rob Rapsey - Cedar Cliff

Glen Miller - Hamburg
Chad Gallahar - Camp Hill

Jon Rugg - Exeter
Dave Heckard - Cumberland Valley

Rusty Wallace Jr. - Northern Lebanon
Rod Wright - Boiling Springs

Derek Sola - Hamburg Dave Heckard - Cumberland Valley

Jeff Sweigard - Central Dauphin

Roger Barrick - Mechanicsburg

Jeff Sweigard - Central Dauphin

Bob Gano - Biglerville
Rod Wright - Boiling Springs
Rod Wright - Boiling Springs

Duane Maurer - Schuylkill Valley Jeff Sweigard - Central Dauphin

Rod Wright - Boiling Springs
Rod Wright - Boiling Springs

Ed Neiswender - Lower Dauphin
Dave Heckard - Cumberland Valley
Sam Lovello - Brandywine Heights Dave Heckard - Cumberland Valley

Dave McCollumn - Bermudian Springs Roger Barrick - Cumberland Valley

John Hefner - Delone Catholic

Glen Miller - Hamburg
Glen Miller - Hamburg

Jeff Sweigard - Central Dauphin

Jeff Sweigard - Central Dauphin
Glen Miller - Hamburg Rob Rapsey - Cedar Cliff

Rod Wright - Boiling Springs  Jeff Sweigard - Central Dauphin
Rusty Wallace Jr. - Northern Lebanon Rob Rapsey - Cedar Cliff

Rusty Wallace Jr. - Northern Lebanon Jeff Sweigard - Central Dauphin

Rod Wright - Boiling Springs

Rod Wright - Boiling Springs

Dave Heckard - Cumberland Valley
Dave Heckard - Cumberland Valley

Rod Wright - Boiling Springs  Jeff Sweigard - Central Dauphin

Rod Wright - Boiling Springs  Jeff Sweigard - Central Dauphin
Dave McCollumn - Bermudian Springs Jeff Sweigard - Central Dauphin
Duane Maurer - Schuylkill Valley Jeff Sweigard - Central Dauphin
Duane Maurer - Schuylkill Valley Jeff Sweigard - Central Dauphin
Sam Lovello - Brandywine Heights Jeff Sweigard - Central Dauphin
Sam Lovello - Brandywine Heights Jeff Sweigard - Central Dauphin
Sam Lovello - Brandywine Heights Dave Heckard - Cumberland Valley

Dave McCollumn - Bermudian Springs Jeff Sweigard - Central Dauphin

Dave McCollumn - Bermudian Springs,

Duane Maurer - Schuylkill Valley ~ Roger Barrick - Cumberland Valley

Lahn Masser - Halifax & Dave
Hart - Juniata




